MARYLAND MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

Rank

30

2012-2013 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

PO. Box 298, West Friendship, Maryland 21794-0298

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MDML
Top 30 Schools in League--6th Grade (45 Schools)

School
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
JPDS of NC
St. Mary's Catholic School
Hereford Middle School
Country School
National Presbyterian Sch
Braddock Middle School
Parkway Elementary School
Spring Ridge Elem. School
Worcester Prep. Sch
Middletown ES
Walkersville Elementary School
Lafayette Elem. School
Glenelg Country School
Myersville Elementary School
Ballenger Creek Mid. Sch
St. Mary Catholic School
Yellow Springs Elementary
Notre Dame Prep.
Trinity School
Liberty Christian Sch
Ballenger Elementary School
New Midway ELementary School
Monocacy Elem. School
Waverley Elementary School
Al-Huda School
Brunswick Elem. School

Top 41 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
*1

Student
Vincent B
Mitchell J
Brian K
Jason L
Daniel L
Christopher C
Arjun S
Raven D
Emma D
Matthew K
Rithik S
Jack Y
Oliver B
Edward B
Kevin C
Bryan F
Orrin N
Connor P
Ezra S
Ryan C
Chloe N
Jessica P
Isabella P

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Germantown
Washington

Silver 8pri
Hanover

Washington
LandovelidHi

Monkton
Easton

Washington
Cumberland

Frederick
Frederick
Berlin

Middletown

Walkerswill

Washington

Ellicotttyi
Myersville
Frederick

Hagerstown

Frederick
Towson
Ellicott i

Owings Mill

Frederick
Keymar

Frederick
Frederick

College Par

Brunswick

School
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
JPDS of NC
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
St. Mary's Catholic School

Town

Town

Germantown
Washington
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Washington
Washington
Germantown

Hanover
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Washington
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown

Hanover
Washington
Silver 8gri
Silver 8gri
Silver &pri
LandovelidHi

Team Score
173
165
154
149
143
143
141
128
128
127
127
127
126
125
125
122
121
117
116
116
116
115
114
109
108
106
102
102
101
94

Score
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31



20
20
20
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Parker P
Daniel S
Matthew Y
Lauren A
Bennett C
Laura C
Varun G
David H
Justin H
Oliver H
Shwetha K
Flora L
Justin M
Maria M
Derek M
Ben S
Jared T
DemiaN Y

Braddock Middle School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MDML

Cumberland
Silver &pri
Germantown
Washington
Silver 8gri
Silver 8gri
Germantown
Washington
Germantown
Washington
Silver 8gri
Silver &pri
Germantown
Hanover
Silver &pri
Germantown
Silver &pri
Germantown

31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30



District Of Columbia

Top Schools in Region

Rank

A WN PR

School

Sidwell Friends Middle School
JPDS of NC

National Presbyterian Sch
Lafayette Elem. School

Top Students in Region

Rank

A A NN R

Student
Mitchell J
Christopher C
Arjun S
Oliver B
Ezra S

Washington

Washington

Washington
Washington

School
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Sidwell Friends Middle School
JPDS of NC

Allegany, Frederick, Howard, Prince Georges, Talbot, Worcester

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

W wwnmN

School

St. Mary's Catholic School
Country School

Braddock Middle School
Parkway Elementary School
Spring Ridge Elem. School

Top Students in Region

Rank

w Wk

Student
Isabella P
Parker P
Matthew D
Yonatan M

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

LandoveligHi

Easton

Cumberland
Frederick
Frederick

School
St. Mary's Catholic School
Braddock Middle School
Worcester Prep. Sch
St. Mary's Catholic School

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MDML
Regional Standings

Town

Town
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington

Town

Town
LandovelidHi
Cumberland

Berlin
Landovelidi

Team Score

165
143
128
122

Score
35

34

34

32

32

Team Score

143
128
127
127
127

Score
31
31
29
29



Baltimore, Baltimore City

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Hereford Middle School

2 Notre Dame Prep.

3 Liberty Christian Sch

4 Waldorf School of Baltimore

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Dean H
1 Timothy M
3 Libby M
3 Garrick R

Montgomery, Washington

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
2 Takoma Park Middle Sch

3 St. Mary Catholic School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Vincent B

1 Brian K

1 Daniel L

1 Jason L

Anne Arundel

Top Schools in Region
Rank School

*1 Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Emma D
2 Connor P
3 Maria M
4 Madelyn A

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MDML
Regional Standings

Town
Monkton
Towson
Owings Mill
Baltimore
School Town
Hereford Middle School Monkton
Hereford Middle School Monkton
Hereford Middle School Monkton
Hereford Middle School Monkton
Town
Germantown
Silver 8pri
Hagerstown
School Town
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Town
Hanover
School Town
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS Hanover
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS Hanover
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS Hanover
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS Hanover

Team Score

141
115
109
88

Score
29
29
28
28

Team Score

173
154
116

Score
35

35

35

35

Team Score

149

Score
33

32

30

28



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MDML

Top 16 Schools in League--7th Grade (26 Schools)

Rank

16

School
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Braddock Middle School
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
St. Mary's Catholic School
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Glenelg Country School
Hereford Middle School
Notre Dame Prep.
Green Acres School
St. Mary Catholic School
Country School
Worcester Prep. Sch
Al-Huda School
Trinity School
Washington Episcopal Sch

Top 35 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
*2
*2
*2
*2

*

N

Student
Kevin S
Andrew B
Prem C
Mitchell F
Steven Q
Kevin S
Kenneth B
Kevin J
Chris P
Justin P
Yuang S
Thomas W
Joshua B
Joseph D
Samuel F
Nikita S
Anya V
Dubem A
Julius E
Clay H
Ricardo R
Anders B
Evan H
Gemi M
Zena A
Matthew B
Nader F
Kamsy O
Jake D
Alex G
Billy H
Ana M
Ella S
Liam S
Noelani W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town
Germantown
Silver 8pri
Cumberland
Hanover
LandovelldHi
Washington
EllicotttyZi
Monkton
Towson
Rockville
Hagerstown
Easton
Berlin
College lPar
Ellicott i
Bethesda
School Town
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Braddock Middle School Cumberland
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver &pri
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver &pri
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS Hanover
Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
Braddock Middle School Cumberland
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver 8gri
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS Hanover
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver &pri
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS Hanover
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver &pri
Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
St. Mary's Catholic School Landovelidi
St. Mary's Catholic School Landovelidi
Braddock Middle School Cumberland
St. Mary's Catholic School Landovelidi
Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
Braddock Middle School Cumberland
St. Mary's Catholic School Landovelidi
Glenelg Country School EllicottyZi
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS Hanover
St. Mary Catholic School Hagerstown
St. Mary's Catholic School LandovelidHi
Glenelg Country School EllicotttyCi
Hereford Middle School Monkton
Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
Notre Dame Prep. Towson

Team Score
159
155
142
141
139
138
120
117
115
111
111
108
107
106
104
98

Score
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MDML
Regional Standings

District Of Columbia

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score

*1 Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington 138

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Kevin J Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington 31
2 Anya V Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington 30
3 Anders B Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington 27
4 Billy H Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington 25
4 Ana M Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington 25
4 Ella S Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington 25
4 Liam S Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington 25

Allegany, Frederick, Howard, Prince Georges, Talbot, Worcester

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Braddock Middle School Cumberland 142
2 St. Mary's Catholic School LandoveligHi 139
3 Glenelg Country School EllicotttyZi 120
4 Country School Easton 108

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Andrew B Braddock Middle School Cumberland 32
2 Chris P Braddock Middle School Cumberland 31
3 Dubem A St. Mary's Catholic School Landovelidi 29
3 Julius E St. Mary's Catholic School Landovelidi 29

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Baltimore, Baltimore City

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

A wWN

School

Hereford Middle School
Notre Dame Prep.
Liberty Christian Sch
Bais Yaakov Middle Sch

Top Students in Region

Rank

BADDWR P

Student

Alex G

Noelani W

Anika B

Grace A

Justin C

Lucy G

Josh S

Montgomery, Washington

Top Schools in Region

Rank

W wWwN -

School

Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Green Acres School

St. Mary Catholic School

Top Students in Region

Rank

NDNDNDN P

Anne Arundel

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

Student
Kevin S
Prem C
Mitchell F
Steven Q
Kevin S
School

Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS

Top Students in Region

Rank

A NN PR

Student
Kenneth B
Joshua B
Samuel F
Matthew B

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MDML
Regional Standings

Town
Monkton
Towson
Owings Mill
Baltimore
School Town
Hereford Middle School Monkton
Notre Dame Prep. Towson
Hereford Middle School Monkton
Notre Dame Prep. Towson
Hereford Middle School Monkton
Notre Dame Prep. Towson
Hereford Middle School Monkton
Town
Germantown
Silver 8pri
Rockville
Hagerstown
School Town
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver &pri
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver 8gri
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Town
Hanover
School Town
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS Hanover
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS Hanover
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS Hanover
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS Hanover

Team Score

117
115
94
89

Score
25
25
24
23
23
23
23

Team Score

159
155
111
111

Score
33

32

32

32

32

Team Score

141

Score
31

30

30

26



Rank

20

School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Urbana MS
St. Mary's Catholic School
Braddock Middle School
Glenelg Country School
Hereford Middle School
Green Acres School
Ballenger Creek Mid. Sch
Worcester Prep. Sch
Country School
Robert Frost Middle Sch
Trinity School
Notre Dame Prep.
Washington Episcopal Sch
St. Mary Catholic School
Mother Seton School
Liberty Christian Sch
Bais Yaakov Middle Sch

Top 28 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1

Student
Ryan B
Zhao L
Rathore P
Daniel C
Salgado D
Jeremy D
Fernandes J
Yuan L
Daniel Z
Benjamin K
Anthony K
Matthew F
Jared K
Luke O
Kristofer B
Karan C
Katherine L
Amal M
Bernadette P
Jason S
Seungkyoun B
Naja F
Keshav R
Siddharth T
Ben H
Jordan C
Jordi L
Richard M

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MDML
Top 20 Schools in League--8th Grade (29 Schools)

Silver 8pri
Hanover
Washington
liamsville
LandoveligHi
Cumberland
EllicotttyZi
Monkton
Rockville
Frederick
Berlin
Easton
Rockville
Ellicott i
Towson
Bethesda
Hagerstown
Emmitsburg
Owings Mill
Baltimore

School
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Braddock Middle School
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Urbana MS
Sidwell Friends Middle School
St. Mary's Catholic School
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
St. Mary's Catholic School
Urbana MS
Robert Frost Middle Sch
Urbana MS
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Green Acres School
Urbana MS

Town

Town
Hanover
Silver 8gri
Silver 8gri
Silver 8gri
Silver 8gri
Hanover
Silver 8gri
Silver 8gri
Silver 8gri
Hanover
Hanover
Germantown
Cumberland
Washington
Hanover
Germantown
llamsville
Washington
Landovelidi
Washington
Germantown
Landovelidi
liamsville
Rockville
llamsville
Washington
Rockville
llamsville

Team Score
172
166
149
145
141
133
130
130
127
124
118
115
113
113
111
111
108
107
105
101

Score
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
28
28
28



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MDML
Regional Standings

District Of Columbia

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score

*1 Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington 149

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Luke O Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington 32
2 Amal M Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington 31
2 Jason S Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington 31
4 Jordan C Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington 28

Allegany, Frederick, Howard, Prince Georges, Talbot, Worcester

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Urbana MS liamsville 145
2 St. Mary's Catholic School LandoveligHi 141
3 Braddock Middle School Cumberland 133
4 Glenelg Country School EllicotttyZi 130

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Jared K Braddock Middle School Cumberland 32
2 Katherine L Urbana MS llamsville 31
2 Bernadette P St. Mary's Catholic School Landovelidi 31
4 Naja F St. Mary's Catholic School Landovelidi 30
4 Keshav R Urbana MS llamsville 30

Baltimore, Baltimore City

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Hereford Middle School Monkton 130
2 Notre Dame Prep. Towson 111
3 Liberty Christian Sch Owings Mill 105
4 Bais Yaakov Middle Sch Baltimore 101

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Jack C Hereford Middle School Monkton 27
1 Jake C Hereford Middle School Monkton 27
1 Will S Hereford Middle School Monkton 27
4 Quincy K Hereford Middle School Monkton 25

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Montgomery, Washington

Top Schools in Region

Rank

A WN B

School

Takoma Park Middle Sch
Green Acres School
Robert Frost Middle Sch
Washington Episcopal Sch

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W WwwweRErPk

Anne Arundel

Student
Zhao L
Rathore P
Daniel C
Salgado D
Fernandes J
Yuan L
Daniel Z

Top Schools in Region

Rank

School

Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS

Top Students in Region

Rank

W wN -

Student
Ryan B
Jeremy D
Benjamin K
Anthony K

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MDML
Regional Standings

Town
Silver 8pri
Rockville
Rockville
Bethesda
School Town
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver 8gri
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver 8gri
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver 8gri
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver &pri
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver &pri
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver &pri
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver &pri
Town
Hanover
School Town
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS Hanover
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS Hanover
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS Hanover
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS Hanover

Team Score

172
127
113
111

Score
35

35

34

34

34

34

34

Team Score

166

Score
35

34

33

33



